

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 557 OF 2002
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

FRANCIS FERNANDES AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASIL ALMAO (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 16/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry to process the application for substitution and list it on
31.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar